● Measuring range:
from 0...0.010 to
0...200 LN/min air
● Accuracy:
±1% of F.S.
● pmax 35 bar, tmax 50°C
● Connection:
1⁄8"- 1⁄2"

(meter,
DMS-1/2)
Order data (order example: DMS-1 01 C1 F 02 30)
C1 = 1/8" compression
fitting
C2 = 1/4" compression
fitting
C3 = 3/8" compression
fitting
C4 = 1/2" compression
fitting
K1 = 6 mm com-
pression fitting
K2 = 10 mm com-
pression fitting
K3 = 12 mm com-
pression fitting
N2 = 1/4 FNPT
N3 = 3/8 FNPT
N4 = 1/2 FNPT
V2 = 1/4" VCO
Face seal
V4 = 1/2" VCO
Face seal
W2= 1/4" VCR
Front face metal
seal ring
W4= 1/2" VCR
Front face metal
seal ring
Connection Seal Display
01 = 0...10 mLN/min
02 = 0...20 mLN/min
03 = 0...50 mLN/min
04 = 0...100 mLN/min
05 = 0...200 mLN/min
06 = 0...500 mLN/min
07 = 0...1 LN/min
08 = 0...2 LN/min
09 = 0...5 LN/min
10 = 0...10 LN/min
11 = 0...20 LN/min
12 = 0...50 LN/min
99 = Special
calibration
Electrical
connection
Options
DMS-1 = Meter
(L-Body)
DMS-5 = Regulator
(L-Body)
Measuring rangeModel
11 = 0...20 LN/min
12 = 0...50 LN/min
13 = 0...100 LN/min
14 = 0...200 LN/min
99 = Special
calibration
DMS-2 = Meter
(M-Body)
DMS-6 = Regulator
(M-Body)
upto 5 LN/min
Measuring range
upto 30 LN/min
upto 200 LN/min
all
upto 30 LN/min
upto 200 LN/min
all
Connection
C1 = 1⁄8" Compression fitiing